One Light Magnetic Track System
index < 3
4
42012AR42012A 42012B 42001R42012C 42002R4200242001 42012BR
5
42032
7
42006BX 42100A 42120B42100B 42100E4202242004C42004A

2pcs end cups.
Optional suspension kit.
Order Code LID16791.
75mm
40mm
42002  |  48V  |  2m Magnetic profile  |  ON/OFF / DALI  |  Aluminium Max 10m/driver  |  Max 400W/circuit
Complete with cover.
Complete with
2pcs end cups.
Optional suspension kit.
Order Code LID16791.
75mm
40mm
42001  |  48V  |  1m Magnetic profile  |  ON/OFF / DALI  |  Aluminium Max 10m/driver  |  Max 400W/circuit
42012A/B  |  Corner for 42001 & 42002  |  Aluminium
100mm100mm
75mm75mm
40mm 40mm
42012B/B  |  Corner wall to wall (IN) for 42001 & 42002  |  Aluminium
110mm
110mm
40mm
42012C/B   |  Corner wall to wall (OUT) for 42001 & 42002  |  Aluminium
100mm
100mm
40mm
Magnetic Surface Profiles
Order Codes
LID16782
LID16783
LID16784
LID16786
LID16785
-
-
Notes
4 > Tracks & Magnetic
Products Input ClassColour
42001R/B
42002R/B
48V
48V
Black
Black
120mm
120mm
42x1000mm
42x2000mm
Complete with
6pcs fixing clips. Complete with cover.
Complete with
2pcs end cups.
75mm
50mm
42002R  |  48V  |  2m Recessed magnetic profile  |  ON/OFF / DALI  |  Aluminium Max 10m/driver | Max 400W/circuit.
Complete with cover.
Complete with
4pcs fixing clips.
75mm
50mm
42001R  |  48V  |  1m Recessed magnetic profile  |  ON/OFF / DALI  |  Aluminium Max 10m/driver | Max 400W/circuit.
Complete with
2pcs end cups.
120mm
120mm
42012AR/B  |  Recessed corner for 42001R & 42002R  |  Aluminium
42012BR/B   |  Recessed corner wall to wall (IN) for 42001R & 42002R  |  Aluminium
110mm 110mm
75mm
50mm
42x36mm (x2)